Gaumeisterschaft 2023

Lichtgewehr 1.00

Lichtgewehr Schiilerklasse 1.00.20
Rang Mannschaft
1 Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 1
Limmer, Felix

Stieglbauer, Andreas
Limmer, Fabian

2 Einigkeit Steingriff 2
Schwagerl, Moritz

Rice, Henri
Zerhoch, Lukas

3 Einigkeit Steingriff 1
Pdringer, Lea
Kdcher, Helena
Geigant, Elias

4 1961 Edelshausen
Sigl, Max
Schmalzl, Matthias
Mauritz, Kilian

5 Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 3

Wieczorek, Lukas

Stieglbauer, Franziska
Steger, Jakob

6 Eichenlaub Junkenhofen 2

Fottner Josephine

Landsberger, Selina
Steger, Florian

Ergebnis
297

120
104
73

275

118

99
58

257

121

81
55

242

98
81
63

190

71

63
56

152

61

46
45



